
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy Grades K-7 Lunch Menu Options Provided : Hot, Hot Vegetarian, Cold Meals & Deli Salads

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch
April - 2024
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Monday, April 01, 2024 Tuesday, April 02, 2024 Wednesday, April 03, 2024 Thursday, April 04, 2024 Friday, April 05, 2024

Monday, April 08, 2024 Tuesday, April 09, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024
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No School Cheeseburger Creamy Mac & Cheese

Sweet & Sour Chicken Walking Taco Teriyaki Drumstick Cheese Stuffed Hot Pocket

Chef's Choice Fritos Enchilada Nachos

Cheese Calzone CKC Sticky Drumstick All Beef Hot Dog Golden Chicken Patty Sandwich Twisted Cheesy Breadsticks

Cool Ranch       Crunch

Burger..(yep, we will send

ketchup)

Brunch Lunch

Hot Veggie Pizza Calzone Hot Veggie Stuffed Breadsticks

Veggie Cheesy Pull-aparts

Hot Veggie Grilled Cheese Cheese Quesadilla French Bread Pizza

Bakery Bun & Ketchup WG Dinner Roll

Fruited Yogurt Cup Coleslaw Steamed Corn Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Carrot Slims & Dip Banana Fresh Orange Crisp Varietal Apple

Chilled Pears & Choice Milk Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout

Steamed Seasoned Rice Nacho Chz Doritos, Seasoned Beef WG Bakery Roll Warm Red Sauce

Seasoned Corn Baby Carrots & Dip w/ Shred Chz Broccoli Florets & Dip Sliced Cucumbers & Dip

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Pears Cheesy Refried Beans Fresh Orange Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout

Ketchup Steamed Green Beans Top your Fritos Corn chips with delicious
Chicken Enchilada Fruited Yogurt Cup

WG Dinner Roll Chilled Pears Shred cheese & boom sauce Crisp Broccoli & Dip

Carrot Slims & Dip Choice Milk at Checkout Cheesy Refried Beans Crisp Varietal Apple & Choice Milk

Cinnamon Apples & Choice Milk Fresh Orange & Choice Milk

Wheat Thins WG Bun, Ketchup Bakery Bun & Ketchup Warm Red Sauce

Celery Sticks Baby Carrots & Dip CKC Baked Beans Crispy Cubes & Ketchup Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Pears Strawberry Bites Fresh Orange Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout

French Toast Sticks & Syrup

Top your Burger with Cool Ranch Chips Celery Sticks

CKC Baked Beans Chilled Pears 

Cinnamon Apples & Choice Milk Choice Milk at Checkout


